LSC SECURITIES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED)

CORPORATE MEMBER : NSE, BSE AND MSEI, SEBI REGN. NO. : INZ000081836 DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANT : NSDL AND CDSL, SEBI REGN. NO. : IN-DP-202-2016

CIN No.: U67120PB2000PLC054428

Ref. No. LSCSL/

Details of Up Streaming Client Nodal Bank Accounts (USCNBA)

(As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD-1/P/CIR/2023/84 dated June 08, 2023)

"Investors are requested to note that LSC Securities Limited (Formerly L.S.E. Securities Limited) is permitted to receive money from investor through designated bank accounts only named as Up streaming Client Nodal Bank Account (USCNBA). LSC Securities Limited is also required to disclose these USCNB accounts to Stock Exchange. Hence, you are requested to use following USCNB accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us. The details of these USCNB accounts are also displayed by Stock Exchanges on their website under "Know/ Locate your Stock Broker."

Up Streaming Client Nodal Bank Accounts (USCNBA)

Sr. No.	Name of Bank Account	Bank Account No.	IFSC Code
1	LSC Securities Ltd-USCNBA	00340340001759	HDFC0000034
2	LSC Securities Ltd-USCNBA	00340140000017	HDFC0000034
3	LSC Securities Ltd-USCNBA	001705011757	ICIC0000017

For LSC SECURITIES LID. (Formerly Known as LS.E. SECURITIES LTD.) Sumit Molunter Compliance Officer

Compliance Officer: Mr. Sumit Malhotra Ph. : 0161-5021018 E-mail : compliance@lsesl.com Registered Office : 1st Floor, LSE Building, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana-141001. Phone : 0161-5021018, 2774910, 5068138, 5068133 Fax : 0161-5068138 Website : www.lse.co.in / E-mail : cs@lsesl.com / igc@lsesl.com (For Investors Suggestion / Complaints)